FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2013-03-31
Sélectif Régional
20116129 - Pont-Authou

C1D

Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny J 128.96+2 11h36:00+20 | 130.96 | 325.42 | 501.97

0
2 Caroline Scherer Kayak Club De Metz S 133.21+0 11h40:30+0 | 133.21 | 347.52 | 170.16
3 Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny J 133.74+0 11h39:45+0 | 133.74 | 352.72 | 257.82
4 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais S 150.28+2 11h39:00+20 | 152.28 | 534.76 | 354.93
5 Axelle Armanini Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 149.78+4 11h36:45+20 | 153.78 | 549.49 -
2000
6 Camille Nardeau Red Star Club Champigny J 164.43+0 11h37:30+0 | 164.43 | 654.05 | 460.44
7 Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 173.4+4 11h34:30+21 | 177.4 | 781.39 -
47483647
8 Margaux Bandel Kayak Club De Metz C 184.39+6 11h35:15+20 | 190.39 | 908.94 | 698.06
202000

9 Camille Andrieux Club Nautique De Rivery S - 11h33:45+ Nt - -
9 Zelie Wendling Kayak Club De Metz C - 11h38:15+2 Nt - -

C1H

Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emeric Bertrand Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer S 102.88+0 11h31:30+0 | 102.88 | 174.78 | 75.33
2 Benoit Chantry Red Star Club Champigny S 106.27+0 11h26:15+0 | 106.27 | 212.19 | 147.96
3 Xavier Jourdain Ass. Sportive Mantaise \Y 110.79+0 11h30:00+0 | 110.79 | 262.06 | 121.65
4 Benoit Letellier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer Vv 110.96+0 11h30:45+0 | 110.96 | 263.94 | 121.18
5 Benjamin Soroka Canoe Kayak Val De Risle J 111.43+0 11h28:30+0 | 111.43 | 269.13 | 130.38
6 Lorrie Delattre Canoe Kayak Lagny S 111.89+0 11h29:15+0 | 111.89 | 274.21 | 123.87
7 Charles Dampeyrou Canoe Kayak Lagny C 113.44+0 11h27:00+0 | 113.44 | 291.31 | 140.32
8 Didier Niel Club Sportif Beaumontais S 115.76+0 11h22:30+0 | 115.76 | 316.91 | 184.08
9 Anthony Thuillier Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 116.9+0 11h27:45+0 | 116.9 | 329.48 | 136.02
10 | Teddy Poulard Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 117.08+0 11h23:15+0 | 117.08 | 331.48 | 180.65
11 Eric Beaumont Club Sportif Beaumontais \ 113.96+4 11h21:00+20 | 117.96 | 341.19 | 188.84

0200

12 |Julien Fougeron Torcy Canoe Kayak S 120.65+0 11h21:45+0 | 120.65 | 370.87 | 184.82
13 | Louis Savart Ancerville-bar Le Duc J 122.9+0 11h15:45+0 | 122.9 | 395.69 | 305.06
14 | Thomas Argenson Reims Olympique C.k. S 123.02+0 11h14:15+0 | 123.02 | 397.02 =
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Romain Bertrand

Yohan Wantz

Etienne Nardeau

Mickael Louchard
Jeremy Grippon
Victor Duhamel

Charles Bre

Jacques Nardeau
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Mederic Larrive

Geoffroy Lauth

Alexy Wengler
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Yves Lecointe
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Alexandre Diemert
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Jules Marchal

Erwan Gautrelet

Vincent Richard
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Vincent Morabito

Quentin Mannier

Matthieu Rousseau

Samuel Bonvalet

Lionel Borde

Emile Gousselot

Donatien Lamoureux

Esteban Lebrun

Edouard Meslon
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Kayak Club De Metz
Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
Ass. Sportive Mantaise
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Herouville Caen Cano

Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Club Sportif Beaumontais

Torcy Canoe Kayak
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Ass. Sportive Mantaise
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Kayak Club De Metz

Club Sportif Beaumontais
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Club Sportif Beaumontais

Foyer Rural Pont D'ouilly
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46 | Quentin Anfrey Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer - 10h57:45+ Nt - -
46 | Vincent Herrenberger Kayak Club De Metz - 10h55:30+20 Nt - -
00000000
46 | Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne S - 10h54:00+20 Nt - -
46 | Nikolas Stanik Ancerville-bar Le Duc S - 11h18:45+0 Nt - -
46 | Louis Vandeville C.k.c. Beaurainvillois C - 11h20:15+ Nt - -
46 | Martin Rohaut Canoe Kayak Montreuil J - 11h24:45+ Nt - -
46 | Pierre-yves Bernard Canoe Kayak Lagny C - 11h25:30+ Nt - -
c2D
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Claire Gaigeot - Lea Gaigeot | Canoe Kayak Lagny 145.01+0 11h56:15+0 | 145.01 | 383.64 | 337.3
2 Natacha Giraud - Eva Red Star Club Champigny C 178.78+2 11h55:30+20 | 180.78 | 715.18 | 1235.3
Dauvergne >
C2H
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Benjamin Soroka - Edouard | Canoe Kayak Val De Risle J 117.43+0 11h54:45+0 | 117.43 | 276.44 | 154.99
Gracias
2 Anthony Thuillier - Benjamin | Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 125.27+2 11h50:15+20 | 127.27 | 380.08 -
Thiboust
3 Romain Bertrand - Ludovic Canoe Kayak Lagny S 133.78+0 11h52:30+0 | 133.78 | 448.64 | 301.11
Ngo
4 Xavier Jourdain - Louis Ass. Sportive Mantaise S 139.58+0 11h43:30+0 | 139.58 | 509.73 >
Philippe Rigal
5 Thomas Postaire - Benoit Le | Red Star Club Champigny J 138.45+2 11h51:00+21 | 140.45 | 518.9 -
Mazurier 47483647
6 Valentin Serrurier - Hugo Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 138.72+2 11h51:45+21 | 140.72 | 521.74 -
Simon 47483647
7 Vincent Morabito - Yohan Kayak Club De Metz C 141.742 11h41:15+20 | 143.7 | 553.12 -
Wantz
8 Vincent Richard - Mickael Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer \ 140.62+4 11h48:45+20 | 144.62 | 562.82 -
Louchard 02
9 Victor Duhamel - Yves Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer S 147.49+4 11h45:00+21 | 151.49 | 635.18 -
Lecointe 47483647
10 | Olivier Dulouard - Club Sportif Beaumontais J 150.05+2 11h49:30+20 | 152.05 | 641.07 | 541.61
Jean-francois Dulouard 00000000
11 Christophe Bachelot - Jacky | Foyer Rural Pont D'ouilly \ 150.99+2 11h48:00+21 | 152.99 | 650.98 -
Bachelot 47483647
12 | Emile Gousselot - Jules Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 163.34+2 11h44:15+20 | 165.34 | 781.05 -
Marchal 0000000
13 | Charles Moalic - Mederic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer C 163.74+2 11h47:15+20 | 165.74 | 785.27 -
Larrive 0000000
14 | Donatien Lamoureux - Club Sportif Beaumontais S 162.37+6 11h42:45+21 | 168.37 | 812.97 -
Quentin Mannier 47483647




15 | Antoine Cruard - Theo Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives C 167.81+2 11h46:30+21 | 169.81 | 828.13 -
Lecointe 47483647
16 | Damien Jacques - Teddy Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 133.55+56 | 11h54:00+20 | 189.55 | 1036.0 | 245.46
Poulard 0202500 4
17 | Samuel Bonvalet - Sebastien | Club Sportif Beaumontais \Y 170.31+52 | 11h45:45+20 | 222.31 | 1381.0 -
Masseline 00005000 9
18 | Anthony Mottais - Martin Herouville Caen Cano S - 11h42:00+ Nt - -
Mottais
18 | Pierre-yves Bernard - Charles | Canoe Kayak Lagny C - 11h53:15+ Nt - -
Dampeyrou
Cc2m
Place | Nom Club Cat | Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Emeric Bertrand - Marion Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer S 133.39+4 11h59:15+20 | 137.39 | 388.56 -
Matura 00000002
2 Catherine Boulan - Xavier Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer Vv 135.46+2 12h03:45+20 | 137.46 | 389.26 | 201.38
Jourdain 0
3 Teddy Poulard - Alize Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 137.08+2 12h03:00+20 | 139.08 | 405.15 | 202.56
Bachelot 0
4 Benjamin Soroka - Ninon Canoe Kayak Val De Risle J 137.69+2 11h57:00+20 | 139.69 | 411.13 -
Ladam 0000000
5 Benjamin Thiboust - Lucie Canoe Kayak Montreuil S 139.37+2 12h01:30+20 | 141.37 | 427.64 -
Lefevre 0
6 Julien Fougeron - Lea Torcy Canoe Kayak S 142.69+4 12h02:15+21 | 146.69 | 479.88 | 256.87
Feuillard 47483647
7 Alicia Gallot - Hugo Simon Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 143.65+4 11h58:30+21 | 147.65 | 489.3 -
47483647
8 Axelle Armanini - Valentin Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 159.03+58 12h00:00+21 | 217.08 | 1170.5 -
Serrurier 47483647 1
9 Nadege Moalic - Vincent Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer \Y - 12h00:45+ Nt - -
Richard
9 Anthony Thuillier - Camille Canoe Kayak Montreuil S - 12h04:30+ Nt - -
Andrieux
INV
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Remi Quentin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer M 110.04+6 10h30:45+21 | 116.04 | 384.01 -
47483647
3 Remi Quentin Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer M 130.89+2 11h31:30+20 | 132.89 | 505.92 -
00
4 Erwan Guenier - Caroline Kayak Club De Metz S 151.96+2 11h57:45+21 | 153.96 | 551.26 -
Scherer 47483647
5 Nicolas Ducrocq Canoe Kayak Montreuil 138.58+0 11h33:00+0 | 138.58 | 568.71 -
6 Nicolas Ducrocq Canoe Kayak Montreuil 140.79+0 10h35:15+0 | 140.79 | 670.77 -
7 Niels Beaumont Club Sportif Beaumontais 142.32+2 10h37:30+20 | 144.32 | 711.67 -

0000000




8 Antonin Dreit Ancerville-bar Le Duc M 156.52+2 10h51:45+20 | 158.52 | 788.71 -
0000
9 Theo Moalic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer M 145.02+8 10h33:00+21 | 153.02 | 812.46 -
47483647
10 | Theo Moalic Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer M 180.46+6 11h32:15+21 | 186.46 | 1097.0 -
47483647 2
11 Axel Lepenant Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives M 178.05+6 10h33:45+22 | 184.05 | 1171.9 -
02 7
12 | Aymeric Theatre Ass. Sportive Mantaise M 145.63+50 | 10h30:00+50 | 195.63 | 1306.1 -
00 3
13 | Paul Besnard Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives M 143.43+54 | 10h36:45+21 | 197.43 | 1326.9 -
47483647 9
K1D
Place | Nom Club Cat| Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Lea Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny J 111.34+0 10h50:15+0 | 111.34 | 181.16 | 84.12
2 Claire Gaigeot Canoe Kayak Lagny J 111.99+2 10h51:00+20 | 113.99 | 208.33 | 76.79
0
3 Carine Chapuis Reims Olympique C.k. 125.5+0 10h44:15+0 | 125.5 | 326.34 | 310.67
4 Axelle Armanini Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 127.4+2 10h46:30+20 | 129.4 | 366.32 | 207.71
0
5 Chloe Gatuingt Club Sportif Beaumontais S 130.65+0 10h48:45+0 | 130.65 | 379.14 | 188.92
6 Alize Bachelot Canoe Kayak Val De Risle S 133.59+0 10h48:00+0 | 133.59 | 409.28 | 196.35
7 Lea Feuillard A.s. Chelles Et Cheminots S 132.26+2 10h47:15+21 | 134.26 | 416.16 | 206.44
47483647
8 Emma Maujean Ancerville-bar Le Duc S 136.68+2 10h45:45+20 | 138.68 | 461.48 | 277.76
0
2 Emilie De Berchem Reims Olympique C.k. S 135.18+4 10h40:30+21 | 139.18 | 466.59 -
47483647
9 Alicia Gallot Ancerville-bar Le Duc C 139.78+0 10h42:45+0 | 139.78 | 472.75 -
10 |Eva Dauvergne Red Star Club Champigny C 150.32+0 10h42:00+0 | 150.32 | 580.82 | 759.98
11 | Natacha Giraud Red Star Club Champigny C 151.43+0 10h45:00+0 | 151.43 | 592.2 | 334.21
12 | Ninon Ladam Vdr Pagaie Passion J 166.68+2 10h39:45+2 | 168.68 | 769.06 -
13 | Emilie Ballan Reims Olympique C.k. S 164.84+6 10h41:15+21 | 170.84 | 791.21 -
47483647
14 | Catherine Boulan Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer \ 171.62+6 10h43:30+21 | 177.62 | 860.73 | 368.61
47483647
15 | Marion Matura Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer S 210.16+4 10h39:00+20 | 214.16 | 1235.3 -
000020 6
16 | Camille Andrieux Club Nautique De Rivery S - 10h49:30+ Nt - -
K1H
Place | Nom Club Cat Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 Anthony Mottais Herouville Caen Cano S 94.66+0 10h27:00+0 | 94.66 | 136.31 | 53.65
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Benoit Letellier
Anthony Thuillier
Benjamin Thiboust
Louis Philippe Rigal
Xavier Jourdain

Victor Duhamel
Emeric Bertrand
Mikael Maupin
Bastien Meslet
Alexandre Perrin Mortier
Edouard Gracias
Kevin Lucas Mendes
Yoann Deschemaeker

Romain Bertrand

Julien Fougeron

Louis Savart
Mickael Louchard

Thibault Joncret

Thomas Postaire

Teddy Poulard

Quentin Mannier

David Breton

Valentin Serrurier
Maxence Nevo Pinto
Benoit Le Mazurier

Charles Moalic

Yohan Marck

Antoine Leroy

Mathieu Piermay
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Jeremy Grippon
Adam Collin

Olivier Dulouard

Corentin Desenclos

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Canoe Kayak Montreuil

Ass. Sportive Mantaise

Ass. Sportive Mantaise
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Canoe Kayak Montreuil
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Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Club France

Herouville Caen Cano

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Torcy Canoe Kayak

Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Canoe Kayak Club Brionne
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Red Star Club Champigny

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Club Sportif Beaumontais
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Ancerville-bar Le Duc
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Thomas Argenson
Nathan Aubert
Erwan Gautrelet
Matthieu Rousseau

Charles Dampeyrou

Romain Huguenin

Mederic Larrive

Theo Loury
Jules Marchal

Louison Laumondais

Emile Gousselot
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Alexy Wengler

Jess Masson

Loic Goubert

Romain Bouillon

Francois Pech

Lucas Richard

Jean-francois Dulouard
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47483647

09h47:15+0
09h51:45+0
09h31:30+0
10h00:45+0

09h59:15+20
0

09h57:00+20

09h52:30+21
47483647

09h44:15+0

09h48:00+21
47483647

09h45:45+0

09h45:00+21
47483647

09h53:15+0
09h32:15+0

09h42:45+22
0

09h30:45+20
00

09h43:30+2

09h38:15+21
47483647

10h22:30+21
47483647

09h37:30+21
47483647

09h41:15+0

09h40:30+21
47483647

121.85
123.11
125.23
125.42
125.78

126.6
128.71

130.26
130.4
130.46

130.46

130.46
130.84
130.96
131.24
131.27

131.86
132.31

132.84
136.65

138.74
138.87

139.13
144.52
145.65

146.05

149.96
152.68

155.78

159.84

163.37

172.05

451.33
465.93
490.49
492.69
496.86

506.36
530.81

548.77
550.39
551.09

551.09

551.09
555.48
556.88
560.12
560.47

567.31
572.51

578.66
622.8

647.01
648.52

651.53
713.98
727.07

731.7

777.01
808.52

844.44

891.48

932.37

1032.9

226.22
426.99
286.01
365.22

525.33
199.21

397.48

386.96

401.78

434

351.85

424.94

496.05

532.34
548.33

419.29

124.31

1043.1

1133.3




68

69

70

71

72

73
73
73
73
73
73
73

Quentin Marie

Vladimir Bonhomme

Frederic Saheb

Lilian Lepenant

Ludovic Ngo

Nikolas Stanik

Yves Lecointe
Quentin Anfrey
Serge-patrick Viseur
Pierre-yves Bernard
Pierre Beuchet

Louis Vandeville

Uspck St Pierre S/ Dives

Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer

Lexovives

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Les Castors Rislois Ck Pont-audemer
Canoe Kayak Lagny

Canoe Kayak Lagny

Herouville Caen Cano

C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

O « O < « u o»

148.49+54

157.34+54

148.98+106

152.46+104

126.7+152

09h34:30+52
02

09h35:15+21
47483647

09h36:00+21
47483647

09h36:45+21
47483647

10h20:15+25
55

10h24:45+
10h17:15+
10h09:45+
09h48:45+
09h42:00+
09h54:45+
10h10:30+

202.49

211.34

254.98

256.46

278.7

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

1385.6

1488.1

1993.7

2010.9

2268.5

1696.0

143.93




